Training Level Test 2 O/AA/CBLM

(C) Bean,
1 Megan Gioffre
2 Lara Bayles
3 Margaret Dugan

Training Lvel Test 3 O/AA/Q

(C) MacPherson,

1

a b~ wON

CATHERINE ESIBILL
Lisa Varotsis

Heather Dice

Megan Gioffre

Lara Bayles

First Level Test 1 O/AA
(C) MacPherson,

1

EMILY DONALDSON

Golden Daisy
Rare Earth Xander

RFM Gypsy Magics King Arth

MERLIN

DANTE

My Duet

Golden Daisy
Rare Earth Xander

BRILLIANCZE MFH

First Level Test 2 O/AA/CBLM
(C) MacPherson,

1

o g b~ WN

First Level Test 3 O/AA/Q

KAREN MONKS-REILLY
Nicole Brady

Andrea Jenkins

Amanda Beale-Clement
Colleen Schafer
VANESSA STOLTZFUS

(C) MacPherson,

1

o g~ WN

CATHERINE ESIBILL
EMILY DONALDSON
EMILY DONALDSON
KAREN MONKS-REILLY
Andrea Jenkins

Heather Dice

Cynthia Sansone
Colleen Schafer

DARWIN
FEARLESS
KNOCKOUT SSF
Vitalis M.R.
Megamillion
TEDDY SARCO

MERLIN
DAMIJANA
BRILLIANCZE MFH
DARWIN
KNOCKOUT SSF
My Duet
Accordingly
Megamillion

Second Level Test 2 O/AA/CBLM
(C) MacPherson,

1
2
3

JUSTINE WATSON
Rob Robillard
VANESSA STOLTZFUS

WEATHER ADVISORY
Mamet SSF
TEDDY SARCO

Second Level Test 3 O/AA/Q
(C) MacPherson,

1
2

Third Level Test 1 O/AA

JUSTINE WATSON
Rob Robillard

(C) MacPherson,

1

Linda Drejza

WEATHER ADVISORY
Mamet SSF

WROSETTA GGF

Third Level Test 2 O/AA/CBLM
(C) MacPherson,

1

Third Level Test 3 O/AA/Q

Linda Drejza

(C) MacPherson,

1
2

Thursday, June 8, 2023 12:48 PM

Francis Keller
ALIX JAMES

WROSETTA GGF

LA DONNA
Hotte IGE

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Doreen Garland - Dunmovin Enterprises LLC

69.828%
65.345%
64.828%

71.000%
66.800%
64.200%
62.000%
61.000%

68.889%

66.667%
66.212%
65.758%
64.848%
62.273%
59.242%

71.389%
68.333%
67.778%
66.944%
64.722%
64.167%
63.611%
61.528%

64.744%
62.821%
59.615%

64.524%
63.810%

61.486%

60.921%

65.875%
63.250%

Page 1 of 2



Fourth Level Test 1 O/AA
(C) MacPherson,

1 Donna Hollinshead SILVERSTEIN CR
2 John Kall | DO KISS
3 Erin Bailey lvegazz

Fourth Level Test 2 O/AA/CBLM
(C) MacPherson,
1 Donna Hollinshead SILVERSTEIN CR

Fourth Level Test 3 O/AA/Q
(C) MacPherson,
1 John Kail I DO KISS

USDF MFS TOC- 1st-4th - Level - O; CBLM; GAIG Q

(C) MacPherson,

1 Lisa Varotsis DANTE
2 Nicole Brady FEARLESS
3 ALIXJAMES Hotte IGE

USDF MFS FEI TOC - Open; CBLM; GAIG Q
(C) MacPherson,
1 CHRISTINA MORIN-GRAHA ICI DE LA VIGNE

FEI Prix St. Georges O/AA/Q/CBLM
(C) MacPherson,
1 Donna Pelura HELENA B

FEI TOC (11 or 2; GP; other) O, CBLM; GAIG
(C) MacPherson,

1 Brittany Stanley Sternlicht Hilltop
2 CHRISTINA MORIN-GRAHA ICI DE LA VIGNE
3 Pam Brumfield LJS Shiitake

FEI TOC (11 or 2; GP; other) O, CBLM; GAIG
(C) MacPherson,
1 CHRISTINA MORIN-GRAHA MONDLICHT

Opportunity Training Level Test 1

(C) Bean,

1 LIANA THEROUX B.E. NEVER SAY NEVER
2 Liz Bales Finish Strong

3 Kate Reinhart Lyndon

4 Maria Scheib Our Golden Chance

5 Enya Goes Popstar

6 Julia Neff B.E. Excalibur

Opportunity Training Level Test 2

(C) Bean,

1 LIANA THEROUX B.E. NEVER SAY NEVER
2 Liz Bales Finish Strong

3 Enya Goes Popstar

4 Kate Reinhart Lyndon

5 Julia Neff B.E. Excalibur

6 Maria Scheib Our Golden Chance

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Bean,
1 MICHELE KARPOVICH DESAFINADO

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Bean,
1 MICHELE KARPOVICH DESAFINADO

Thursday, June 8, 2023 12:48 PM www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Doreen Garland - Dunmovin Enterprises LLC

64.868%
64.474%
62.763%

63.026%

63.750%

69.722%
67.778%
65.625%

69.750%

62.500%

67.794%
66.618%
58.676%

66.618%

77.115%
65.769%
64.808%
63.462%
61.538%
60.000%

74.828%
69.828%
64.655%
64.655%
62.931%
61.897%

70.313%

71.563%

Page 2 of 2



