

## Training Level Test 2 O/AA/CBLM

(C) Bean,

1	Megan Gioffre	Golden Daisy	69.828%
2	Lara Bayles	Rare Earth Xander	65.345%
3	Margaret Dugan	RFM Gypsy Magics King Arth	64.828%

## Training Level Test 3 O/AA/Q

(C) MacPherson,

1	CATHERINE ESIBILL	MERLIN	71.000%
2	Lisa Varotsis	DANTE	66.800%
3	Heather Dice	My Duet	64.200%
4	Megan Gioffre	Golden Daisy	62.000%
5	Lara Bayles	Rare Earth Xander	61.000%

## First Level Test 1 O/AA

(C) MacPherson,

1	EMILY DONALDSON	BRILLIANCZE MFH	68.889%
---	-----------------	-----------------	---------

## First Level Test 2 O/AA/CBLM

(C) MacPherson,

1	KAREN MONKS-REILLY	DARWIN	66.667%
2	Nicole Brady	FEARLESS	66.212%
3	Andrea Jenkins	KNOCKOUT SSF	65.758%
4	Amanda Beale-Clement	Vitalis M.R.	64.848%
5	Colleen Schafer	Megamillion	62.273%
6	VANESSA STOLTZFUS	TEDDY SARCO	59.242%

## First Level Test 3 O/AA/Q

(C) MacPherson,

1	CATHERINE ESIBILL	MERLIN	71.389%
2	EMILY DONALDSON	DAMIJANA	68.333%
3	EMILY DONALDSON	BRILLIANCZE MFH	67.778%
4	KAREN MONKS-REILLY	DARWIN	66.944%
5	Andrea Jenkins	KNOCKOUT SSF	64.722%
6	Heather Dice	My Duet	64.167%
	Cynthia Sansone	Accordingly	63.611%
	Colleen Schafer	Megamillion	61.528%

## Second Level Test 2 O/AA/CBLM

(C) MacPherson,

1	JUSTINE WATSON	WEATHER ADVISORY	64.744%
2	Rob Robillard	Mamet SSF	62.821%
3	VANESSA STOLTZFUS	TEDDY SARCO	59.615%

## Second Level Test 3 O/AA/Q

(C) MacPherson,

1	JUSTINE WATSON	WEATHER ADVISORY	64.524%
2	Rob Robillard	Mamet SSF	63.810%

## Third Level Test 1 O/AA

(C) MacPherson,

1	Linda Drejza	WROSETTA GGF	61.486%
---	--------------	--------------	---------

## Third Level Test 2 O/AA/CBLM

(C) MacPherson,

1	Linda Drejza	WROSETTA GGF	60.921%
---	--------------	--------------	---------

## Third Level Test 3 O/AA/Q

(C) MacPherson,

1	Francis Keller	LA DONNA	65.875%
2	ALIX JAMES	Hotte IGE	63.250%

### Fourth Level Test 1 O/AA

(C) MacPherson,

1	Donna Hollinshead	SILVERSTEIN CR	64.868%
2	John Kail	I DO KISS	64.474%
3	Erin Bailey	Ivegazz	62.763%

### Fourth Level Test 2 O/AA/CBLM

(C) MacPherson,

1	Donna Hollinshead	SILVERSTEIN CR	63.026%
---	-------------------	----------------	---------

### Fourth Level Test 3 O/AA/Q

(C) MacPherson,

1	John Kail	I DO KISS	63.750%
---	-----------	-----------	---------

### USDF MFS TOC- 1st-4th - Level - O; CBLM; GAIG Q

(C) MacPherson,

1	Lisa Varotsis	DANTE	69.722%
2	Nicole Brady	FEARLESS	67.778%
3	ALIX JAMES	Hotte IGE	65.625%

### USDF MFS FEI TOC - Open; CBLM; GAIG Q

(C) MacPherson,

1	CHRISTINA MORIN-GRAHA	ICI DE LA VIGNE	69.750%
---	-----------------------	-----------------	---------

### FEI Prix St. Georges O/AA/Q/CBLM

(C) MacPherson,

1	Donna Pelura	HELENA B	62.500%
---	--------------	----------	---------

### FEI TOC (I1 or 2; GP; other) O, CBLM; GAIG

(C) MacPherson,

1	Brittany Stanley	Sternlicht Hilltop	67.794%
2	CHRISTINA MORIN-GRAHA	ICI DE LA VIGNE	66.618%
3	Pam Brumfield	LJS Shiitake	58.676%

### FEI TOC (I1 or 2; GP; other) O, CBLM; GAIG

(C) MacPherson,

1	CHRISTINA MORIN-GRAHA	MONDLICHT	66.618%
---	-----------------------	-----------	---------

### Opportunity Training Level Test 1

(C) Bean,

1	LIANA THEROUX	B.E. NEVER SAY NEVER	77.115%
2	Liz Bales	Finish Strong	65.769%
3	Kate Reinhart	Lyndon	64.808%
4	Maria Scheib	Our Golden Chance	63.462%
5	Enya Goes	Popstar	61.538%
6	Julia Neff	B.E. Excalibur	60.000%

### Opportunity Training Level Test 2

(C) Bean,

1	LIANA THEROUX	B.E. NEVER SAY NEVER	74.828%
2	Liz Bales	Finish Strong	69.828%
3	Enya Goes	Popstar	64.655%
4	Kate Reinhart	Lyndon	64.655%
5	Julia Neff	B.E. Excalibur	62.931%
6	Maria Scheib	Our Golden Chance	61.897%

### Introductory Level Test B

(C) Bean,

1	MICHELE KARPOVICH	DESAFINADO	70.313%
---	-------------------	------------	---------

### Introductory Level Test B

(C) Bean,

1	MICHELE KARPOVICH	DESAFINADO	71.563%
---	-------------------	------------	---------